

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR.R. No. 876 of 2016

Smt. Rashmi Bilaiya. **Versus** Rajendra Singh Saggi

31/03/2017	<p>Since the Advocates are on strike, therefore, no orders are passed.</p> <p>Considering the interest of the litigants, the case is adjourned.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p>	
balram		