

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cr. R. No. 876 of 2016

Shrimati Rashmi Bilaiya **Vs.** Rajendra Singh Saggi (Kukku)

12.04.2017	<p>Mr. Vikram Singh, counsel for the applicant. As prayed, list it along-with Cr.R.No.876 of 2016.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- GOUTAM BHADURI JUDGE</p>	
Rao		