

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 876 of 2016

Shrimati Rashmi Bilaiya ***Versus*** Rajendra Singh Saggu Kukku

08.10.2021	<p>Shri Pragalbh Sharma, counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>As prayed, list this case along with CRR No.877/2016, CRR No.875/2016, CRR No.773/2016, CRR No.774/2016 & CRR No.769/2016 on <i>09th December, 2021.</i></p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (N.K. Chandravanshi) Judge</p> <p>Bini</p>